
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 31.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificati

on 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 60526/2023 25.05.2023 WP(C)/33410/2022 
SANJAY KU 

BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

07-31  

2 63732/2023 24.06.2023 WP(C)/33707/2022 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

3 
112468/202

3 
06.11.2023 CRLMC/3312/2023 SWAGAT NAYAK 10.00,3*10 

2024-

07-31  

4 46855/2024 17.05.2024 WP(C)/649/2015 SK ROUTRAY 41.00,3*41 
2024-

07-31  

5 50656/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/1608/2014 H.K.DAS 55.00,3*55 
2024-

07-31  

6 56454/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1385/2024 B BARIK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

07-31  

7 56497/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1385/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

07-31  

8 56499/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1385/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

07-31  

9 56500/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1385/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

07-31  

10 56502/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1385/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

07-31  

11 56503/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1385/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

07-31  

12 56504/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1385/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

07-31  

13 56505/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/978/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 53.00,3*53 
2024-

07-31  

14 56506/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/978/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 53.00,3*53 
2024-

07-31  

15 56507/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/978/2024 BASUDEV BARIK 53.00,3*53 
2024-

07-31  

16 57107/2024 05.07.2024 MA/706/1996 P K BARIK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

17 57218/2024 06.07.2024 WP(C)/15254/2024 C K DAS 4.00,3*4 2024-
 



07-31 

18 59509/2024 16.07.2024 WP(C)/5503/2013 M K MOHANTY 7.00,3*7 
2024-

07-31  

19 59647/2024 18.07.2024 WP(C)/39436/2021 

TULASI MODERN 

RICE 

MILL,KENDRAPA

RA 

158.00,3*158 
2024-

07-31  

20 60057/2024 18.07.2024 CONTC/1766/2017 N R PARIDA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

07-31  

21 60058/2024 18.07.2024 CVREV/39/2002 M R MALLA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

07-31  

22 60437/2024 19.07.2024 SA/67/1997 G R DAS 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

23 61214/2024 23.07.2024 WP(C)/27178/2011 K C MISHRA 100.00,3*100 
2024-

07-31  

24 61427/2024 23.07.2024 MACA/22/2024 J KAUR 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

25 61701/2024 24.07.2024 
ABLAPL/15264/201

9 
D PANDA 2.00,3*2 

2024-

07-31  

26 61718/2024 24.07.2024 CRLMC/1312/2024 B K PADHI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

27 61721/2024 24.07.2024 FAO/183/2006 R K SAHU 2 DFA 
2024-

07-31  

28 61803/2024 24.07.2024 WP(C)/13593/2021 T K NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

29 61805/2024 24.07.2024 WP(C)/9851/2007 B R SENAPATI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

30 61806/2024 24.07.2024 WP(C)/1608/2014 S RANJIT 21.00,3*21 
2024-

07-31  

31 61812/2024 24.07.2024 WP(C)/660/2011 A K DAS 2.00,3*2 
2024-

07-31  

32 61829/2024 24.07.2024 RSA/16/2015 J SAHOO 17.00,3*17 
2024-

07-31  

33 61831/2024 24.07.2024 RSA/16/2015 J SAHOO 17.00,3*17 
2024-

07-31  

34 62393/2024 25.07.2024 WP(C)/8082/2007 K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

35 62398/2024 25.07.2024 WP(C)/1877/2016 S K BISWAL 45.00,3*45 
2024-

07-31  

36 62404/2024 25.07.2024 WP(C)/26079/2023 P K MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

37 62453/2024 25.07.2024 CMP/731/2024 S BISWAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

38 62462/2024 25.07.2024 WP(C)/5895/2015 P K SWAIN 40.00, 3*40 
2024-

07-31  

39 62502/2024 25.07.2024 BLAPL/10673/2023 A. K. MOHANTY 8.00,3*8 
2024-

07-31  



40 62541/2024 26.07.2024 CRLMC/1861/2011 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2 
2024-

07-31  

41 62854/2024 26.07.2024 
WPC(OAC)/1140/20

13 
P K ROURTRAY 3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-31  

42 63049/2024 27.07.2024 WP(C)/16462/2024 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-31  

43 63170/2024 27.07.2024 WP(C)/5503/2013 S K BISWAL 7.00,3*7 
2024-

07-31  

44 63270/2024 29.07.2024 CRLMC/1831/2024 S DAS 7.00,3*7 
2024-

07-31  

45 63285/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/9825/2024 S PARIDA 7.00,3*7 
2024-

07-31  

46 63289/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/15597/2024 J P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

47 63290/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/15735/2024 A K RANA 10.00,3*10 
2024-

07-31  

48 63325/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/15291/2021 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

49 63326/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/4504/2023 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

50 63328/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/17584/2021 S K MANDAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

51 63329/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/41004/2021 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

52 63330/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/22483/2019 S K MANDAL 2.00,3*2 
2024-

07-31  

53 63333/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/15737/2020 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

54 63335/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/6027/2020 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

55 63337/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/11682/2021 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

56 63339/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/1980/2022 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

57 63341/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/20126/2019 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

58 63344/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/18929/2022 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

59 63346/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/19941/2019 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

60 63347/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/9176/2022 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-31  

61 63348/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/32797/2021 S K MANDAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

62 63424/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/31674/2022 DILLIP SAMAL 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-31  

63 63425/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/33182/2022 DILLIP SAMAL 7.00,3*7 2024-
 



07-31 

64 63497/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/16283/2024 N C SINHA 6.00,3*6 
2024-

07-31  

65 63536/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/20650/2015 S MOHANTY 5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-31  

66 63550/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/9124/2018 S MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

67 64053/2024 30.07.2024 WP(C)/23187/2015 S K BISWAL 27.00,3*27 
2024-

07-31  

68 64349/2024 31.07.2024 WP(C)/31866/2023 P K JENA 7.00,3*7 
2024-

07-31  

69 64365/2024 31.07.2024 WP(C)/2922/2024 A. K. MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-31  

70 64380/2024 31.07.2024 WP(C)/2137/2024 A. K. MOHANTY 
71.00,3*71 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

07-31  

READY CASES 
 

71 61819/2024 24.07.2024 RFA/36/2006 P K MOHANTY 
4 DFA SENT TO 

TYPE 

2024-

07-31  

72 63426/2024 29.07.2024 WP(C)/14222/2022 NIRANJAN ROUT 
26.00,3*26 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

07-31  

73 63508/2024 29.07.2024 CRLMA/455/2023 M K NAYAK 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-31  

N I C 

 


